
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 72.514,33               5.993,36                 5.993,36                       5.993,36                  -                          20/02/20 10/03/20

Fevereiro 75.129,34               6.243,03                 6.243,03                       6.243,03                  -                          20/03/20 10/05/20

Março 80.957,85               6.459,00                 6.459,00                       6.312,63                  -                          20/04/20 10/08/20

Abril 78.110,25               6.219,86                 6.219,86                       6.219,86                  -                          20/05/20 10/09/20

Maio 80.534,44               6.413,02                 6.413,02                       6.413,02                  -                          19/06/20 09/10/20

Junho 90.460,09               7.413,97                 7.413,97                       7.413,97                  -                          20/07/20 10/08/20

Julho 106.600,22             8.515,53                 8.515,53                       8.515,53                  -                          20/08/20 10/09/20

Agosto 111.395,47             8.839,03                 8.839,03                       8.839,03                  -                          18/09/20 09/10/20

Setembro 112.570,64             8.960,25                 8.960,25                       8.960,25                  -                          20/10/20 10/11/20

Outubro 111.419,37             8.946,44                 8.946,44                       8.946,44                  -                          20/11/20 10/12/20

Novembro 118.652,59             9.942,98                 9.942,98                       9.942,98                  -                          18/12/20 08/01/21

Dezembro 112.433,28             9.095,58                 9.095,58                       9.095,58                  -                          20/01/21 10/02/21

13º Salário 7.177,08                 606,51                    606,51                          606,51                     -                          18/12/20 18/12/20

TOTAL 1.157.954,95          93.648,56               93.648,56                     93.502,19                -                          
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 72.514,33               15.227,99               15.227,99                     -                          15.227,99               -                          20/02/20 10/03/20

Fevereiro 75.129,34               15.777,18               15.777,18                     -                          15.777,18               -                          20/03/20 10/05/20

Março 80.957,85               17.001,15               17.001,15                     -                          16.623,14               -                          20/04/20 10/12/20

Abril 78.110,25               16.403,17               16.403,17                     -                          16.403,17               -                          20/05/20 10/11/20

Maio 80.534,44               16.912,25               16.912,25                     -                          16.912,25               -                          19/06/20 10/02/21

Junho 90.460,09               18.996,62               18.996,62                     -                          18.996,62               -                          20/07/20 10/08/20

Julho 106.600,22             22.386,02               22.386,02                     -                          22.386,02               -                          20/08/20 10/09/20

Agosto 111.395,47             23.393,07               23.393,07                     -                          23.393,07               -                          18/09/20 09/10/20

Setembro 112.570,64             23.639,83               23.639,83                     -                          23.639,83               -                          20/10/20 10/11/20

Outubro 111.419,37             23.398,07               23.398,07                     -                          23.398,07               -                          20/11/20 10/12/20

Novembro 118.652,59             24.917,03               24.917,03                     -                          24.917,03               -                          18/12/20 08/01/21

Dezembro 112.433,28             23.610,97               23.610,97                     -                          23.610,97               -                          20/01/21 10/02/21

13º Salário 7.177,08                 1.507,19                 1.507,19                       -                          1.507,19                 -                          18/12/20 18/12/20

TOTAL 1.157.954,95          243.170,54             243.170,54                   -                          242.792,53             -                          
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 27.777,65               2.361,49                2.361,49                        2.361,49                -                         20/02/20 12/02/20

Fevereiro 30.493,33               2.708,06                2.708,06                        2.708,06                -                         20/03/20 18/03, 09/04/20

Março 31.819,66               2.642,47                2.642,47                        2.642,47                -                         20/04/20 14/04, 09/10/20

Abril 32.795,00               2.715,61                2.715,61                        2.715,61                -                         20/05/20 10/08/20

Maio 30.705,00               2.558,87                2.558,87                        2.558,87                -                         19/06/20 18/06/20, 10/02/21

Junho 33.247,83               2.756,36                2.756,36                        2.756,36                -                         20/07/20 16/07, 10/08/20

Julho 32.795,00               2.715,61                2.715,61                        2.715,61                -                         20/08/20 18/08, 10/09/20

Agosto 32.795,00               2.715,61                2.715,61                        2.715,61                -                         18/09/20 21/09, 09/10/20

Setembro 31.142,16               2.589,33                2.589,33                        2.589,33                -                         20/10/20 13/10, 10/11/20

Outubro 30.550,00               2.544,92                2.544,92                        2.544,92                -                         20/11/20 20/11/20

Novembro 30.689,33               2.555,36                2.555,36                        2.555,36                -                         18/12/20 09/12/2020, 08/01/21

Dezembro 31.595,00               2.623,29                2.623,29                        2.623,29                -                         20/01/21 10/02/21

13º Salário 9.165,00                 727,39                   727,39                           727,39                   -                         18/12/20 18/12/20

TOTAL 385.569,96             32.214,37              32.214,37                      32.214,37              -                         
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 27.777,65               6.034,91                6.034,91                        -                         6.034,91                -                         20/02/20 12/02/20

Fevereiro 30.493,33               6.596,14                6.596,14                        -                         6.596,14                20/03/20 18/03, 09/04/20

Março 31.819,66               6.887,92                6.887,92                        -                         6.887,92                20/04/20 14/04, 09/10/20

Abril 32.795,00               7.102,50                7.102,50                        -                         6.559,00                20/05/20 10/11/20

Maio 30.705,00               6.642,70                6.642,70                        -                         6.642,70                19/06/20 18/06/20, 10/02/21

Junho 33.247,83               7.202,13                7.202,13                        -                         7.202,13                20/07/20 16/07, 10/08/20

Julho 32.795,00               7.102,50                7.102,50                        -                         7.102,50                20/08/20 18/08, 10/09/20

Agosto 32.795,00               7.102,50                7.102,50                        -                         7.102,50                18/09/20 21/09, 09/10/20

Setembro 31.142,16               6.738,87                6.738,87                        -                         6.738,87                20/10/20 13/10, 10/11/20

Outubro 30.550,00               6.608,60                6.608,60                        -                         6.608,60                20/11/20 20/11/20

Novembro 30.689,33               6.639,26                6.639,26                        -                         6.639,26                -                         18/12/20 09, 10/12/20, 08/01/21

Dezembro 31.595,00               6.838,50                6.838,50                        -                         6.838,50                -                         20/01/21 10/02/21

13º Salário 9.165,00                 1.903,90                1.903,90                        -                         1.903,90                -                         18/12/20 18/12/20

TOTAL 385.569,96             83.400,43              83.400,43                      -                         82.856,93              -                         
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